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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RUSSIAN ROULETTE
Absolut Vodka, Amaretto Disaronno,
Kahlua, Orgeat and Espresso

EMPIRE OF THE SUN
Beefeater Gin, Raspberry,
Gingerbread Syrup,

Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice
and Egg White

PASSION FRUIT SIDECAR
Martell V.S.O.P., Fresh Passion Fruit,
Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice,
Ginger Ale and Angostura Bitters

PINEAPPLE MINT
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau,
Mint Leaves and Pineapple Juice

LYCHEE REFRESHMENT

Bacardi Superior Rum, Lychee Liqueur,
Lychee, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice,

Mint Leaves and Soda Water

PALOMINO

Olmeca Reposado, Fresh Grapefruit,
Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice,

Aloe Vera and Ginger Beer

GROUP COCKTAILS
(SERVES 3 TO 5 PEOPLE)

GRAPEFRUIT BASIL PUNCH
Absolut Elyx, Fresh Grapefruit Juice,
Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice,

Soda Water and Simple Syrup

ROSEMARY WHISKY SMASH

Ballantines 12yr, Rosemary Syrup
and Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice

POOL DAILY SPECIAL

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda and Orange

%Y FISHBAR

HKD

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$120

$480

$480

$120

HKD

FISH BAR SIGNATURE $100
SMOOTHIES

MANGO & KAFFIR
Mango, Kaffir Lime Leaves,
Yoghurt and Syrup

PAPAYA
Papaya, Banana, Yoghurt and Syrup

STRAWBERRY & CHOCOLATE
Strawberries, Chocolate Syrup,
Cranberry Juice, Grenadine and Yoghurt

TROPICAL FRUITS

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF

ANY TWO FLAVOURS

Pineapple, Banana, Strawberry, Mango

SHAKES $100

AVOCADO
Avocado, Banana, Milk and Syrup

COOKIES & CREAM
Oreo Cookies, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Milk and Simple Syrup

APPLE & CINNAMON
Sliced Apple, Apple Juice, Milk,
Vanilla Ice Cream and Cinnamon Syrup

JW WELLNESS

FRESH COCONUT WATER (Seasonal Item) $ 80
LYCHEE ICED TEA $ 90

MOCKTAILS $ 90

FISH BAR LEMONADE
Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice,
Tonic Water and Syrup

SWEET LOVE
Lychee, Lychee Juice, Apple Juice and Honey

OASIS
Fresh Orange Juice, Strawberries,
Banana and Grenadine

BREEZE

Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Cranberry Juice
and Soda Water

All prices are subject to 10% service charge




HKD

BEER SELECTION $ 80
CARLSBERG

SAN MIGUEL

TSING TAO

CORONA

HEINEKEN

ASAHI SUPER DRY

PERONI

HOEGAARDEN $ 90

CRAFT BEER
GOOSE ISLAND IPA $100

DRAUGHT BEERS $ 95
STELLA ARTOIS
KRONENBOURG

%Y [ISHBAR

HKD

MINERAL WATER

PERRIER $ 65
EVIAN (330ml)

BADOIT (330ml)

EVIAN (1000ml) $ 90
BADOIT (1000ml)

SOFT DRINKS $ 65
PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

7-UP

DIET 7-UP

JUICES $ 80
APPLE

CRANBERRY

PINEAPPLE

TOMATO

FRESH ORANGE

FRESH GRAPEFRUIT

FRESH WATERMELON

TEA AND COFFEE

TEA $ 60
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO

LATTE $ 65
CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO $75

All prices are subject to 10% service charge




CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON
Brut Imperial NV, France

WHITE WINE

RUFFINO LUMINA
Pinot Grigio, Italy

KIM CRAWFORD
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

LOUIS JADOT CHABLIS
Chardonnay, France

DR. LOOSEN WEHLENER
SONNENUHR KABINETT
Riesling, Germany

CRAGGY RANGE
KIDNAPPERS
Chardonnay, New Zealand

COLDSTREAM HILLS
Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

DEVIL'S LAIR
MARGARET RIVER
Chardonnay, Australia

PENFOLDS BIN51
Riesling, Australia

STAGS' LEAP WINERY
Chardonnay, USA

CLOUDY BAY
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

ROSE

MASION DE GRAND ESPRIT
LETRE MAGIQUE
Cotes de Provence, France

%Y FISHBAR

HKD
Bottle

$1050

$ 450

$ 520

$ 560

$ 560

$ 580

$ 650

$ 680

$ 700

$ 740

$ 750

$ 400

Glass

$260

$115

$135

$150

$150

$155

$175

$180

$185

$195

$205

$105

HKD

Bottle Glass

RED WINE

CASARENA RESERVE $ 450
Malbec, Argentina

WYNNS COONAWARRA $ 460
Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

TORRES CORONAS $ 480

CRIANZA, CATALONIA
Tempranillo, Spain

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE  $520
Merlot, USA

KIM CRAWFORD $ 520
Pinot Noir, New Zealand

RUFFINO AZIANO $ 520
CHIANTI CLASSICO
Sangiovese, ltaly

PENFOLDS MAX'S $ 560
Shiraz, Cabernet,
Australia

BANFI CHIANTI CLASSICO $ 620
RISERVA

Cabernet Sauvignon,

Sangiovese, ltaly

COLDSTREAM HILLS $ 650
Pinot Noir, Australia

MASION DE GRAND ESPRIT $760
LA MYSTERIALE

LUSSAC SAINT EMILION

Bordeaux Blend, France

BERINGER KNIGHT VALLEY $800
Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

$115

$120

$125

$135

$135

$135

$150

$165

$175

$200

$220

All prices are subject to 10% service charge




HKD HKD

RUM SINGLE MALT WHISKY
PITU CACHACA $100 ABERLOUR 12 YR $135
BACARDI SUPERIOR $100 ABERLOUR 16 YR $175
KRAKEN $130 ABERLOUR 18 YR $235
THE GLENLIVET 12 YR $135
THE GLENLIVET 15 YR $155
VODKA THE GLENLIVET 18 YR $185
ABSOLUT $100 THE GLENLIVET 21 YR $215
ABSOLUT VANILLA/CITRON/KURANT  $110 THE GLENLIVET 25 YR $635
ABSOLUT ELYX $120 THE MACALLAN 12 YR $135
TITO'S VODKA $100 TAMDHUTO YR $150
GREY GOOSE $130
BELUGA NOBLE $130 WHISKY
BELUGA GOLD LINE $500 BALLANTINE'S 12 YR $110
BALLANTINE'S 17 YR $130
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR $110
GIN CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR $150
BEEFEATER $100 CHIVAS REGAL 25 YR $320
BEEFEATER 24 $110 ROYAL SALUTE 21 YR $240
PLYMOUTH ORIGINAL $120 JOHN JAMESON $100
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $110 JACK DANIEL'S $120

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YR $110

LONDON NOTGIN $110 JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 18 YR $150
TANQUERAY NO.10 $130 TEELING SINGLE GRAIN $110
WILD TURKEY 81 $120
PISCO
ALTO DEL CARMEN $110 COGNAC
MARTELL V.S.0.P. $130
TEQUILA MARTELL CORDON BLEU $210
OLMECA BLANCO $100 MARTELL X.0. ” $280
OLMECA REPOSADO 6130 DELAMAIN “PALE & DRY $250
CORRALEJO REPOSADO $130 BRANDY
CHRISTIAN DROUIN, CALVADOS $105
LIQUEURS AND VERMOUTH
PERNOD $100
RICARD $100
MALIBU $100
KAHLUA $100
CARPANO DRY $100
CARPANO CLASSICO $100
CARPANO BIANCO $100
APEROL $100
ANTICA FORMULA $110
FERNET BRANCA $110

-
% F|SHBHR All prices are subject to 10% service charge




